EX-6100 SERIES GAS SENSOR/TRANSMITTERS
	 EX-6100	Catalytic	Hydrocarbon	Sensor	 EX-6120	Infrared	Hydrocarbon	Sensor
	 EX-6165	Infrared	Carbon	Dioxide	Sensor	 EX-6175	Electrochemical	Toxic	&	Oxygen	Sensors
P.O. Box 979, Ann Arbor, MI  48106-0979      734-761-1270      FAX: 734-761-3220      www.enmet.com      info@enmet.com
FEATuRES
■	 Internal	Alarm	Relays
■	 Certified	Explosionproof
■	 Two	Inlet/Outlet	Ports

P.O. Box 979, Ann Arbor, MI  48106-0979      734-761-1270      FAX: 734-761-3220      www.enmet.com      info@enmet.com
                                            6/7/12
ORdERING INFORMATION – Partial List
Gas	 Model	 Part	Number		 Sensor	Type*	 Range	 Typical	Alarms	 Typical	Sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Life	in	Years
Ammonia,	NH3	 EX-6175	 10016-2400	 EC	 100	ppm		 25	&	50	ppm	 	 1
Carbon	monoxide,	CO	 EX-6175	 10016-1200	 EC	 500	ppm	 35	&	50	ppm	 	 2-3
Hydrogen	sulfide,	H2S	 EX-6175	 10016-0200	 EC	 100	ppm	 10	&	20	ppm	 	 2-3
Nitric	oxide,	NO	 EX-6175	 10016-1750	 EC	 100	ppm	 25	&	50	ppm	 	 1-2
Nitrogen	dioxide,	NO2	 EX-6175	 10016-1700	 EC	 30	ppm	 3	&	5	ppm	 	 1-2
Oxygen,	O2	 EX-6175	 10016-1100	 EC	 30%	 17	&	19.5%	 	 1.5-2
Sulfur	dioxide,	SO2	 EX-6175	 10016-0500	 EC	 30	ppm	 2	&	5	ppm	 	 1-2
Methane,	CH4	 EX-6100	 10016-001	 CAT	 100%	LEL	 10	&	20%	LEL	 	 2-5
Methane,	CH4	 EX-6120	 10016-003-002	 IR	 100%	LEL	 10	&	20%	LEL	 	 3-5
Methane,	CH4	 EX-6120	 10016-003-004	 IR	 100%	by	Vol.	 2.5	&	20%	by	Vol.	 	 3-5
Carbon	dioxide,	CO2	 EX-6165	 10016-024-027	 IR	 5000	ppm	 1000	&	2000	ppm	 	 3-5
Carbon	dioxide,	CO2	 EX-6165	 10016-024-059	 IR	 100%	by	Vol.	 75	&	90%	by	Vol.	 	 3-5
Specifications subject to change without notice
NOTE:		Loss of primary power renders continuous gas monitors inoperative. Contact factory for
specifications and pricing for backup battery systems compatible with ENMET monitors.